
                                 River Run
                       River Bend Park | Horicon, WI
                       Hosted by Horicon High School
                                 9/25/2025
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    55  Lomira                                      (21:17.6  106:27.9 1:13.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Whitney Witkowski       10   20:45.3
  2      6  Hanna Faber             11   20:50.7
  3      7  Josie Christian         10   20:57.6
  4     18  Kennedy Goebel          10   21:55.5
  5     19  Isabel Westphal         10   21:58.8
  6   ( 32) Tori Thomas             9    22:58.0
  7   ( 38) Elinorah Langjahr       10   23:26.4

  2.   131  Mayville                                    (22:27.3  112:16.5 3:07.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Sidney Davis            11   20:58.2
  2     20  Samara Herzog           10   22:04.5
  3     22  Mette Gentz             11   22:18.8
  4     31  Crystall Mueller        12   22:49.7
  5     50  Destiny Giese           12   24:05.3
  6   ( 57) Bella Wege              9    24:26.3
  7   ( 60) Lydia Case              12   24:55.6

  3.   139  Waupun                                      (22:45.2  113:45.8 1:58.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Reese Pollock           12   21:53.6
  2     16  Markiya Uherka          12   21:54.4
  3     25  Bella Buffington        11   22:31.0
  4     39  Elaina Lemmenes         12   23:34.9
  5     44  Haley Freriks           12   23:51.9
  6   ( 51) Annika Bouwkamp         9    24:11.1

  4.   153  Watertown Luther Prep                       (22:52.2  114:20.7 1:24.3)
==========================================================
  1     24  Natalie Schoeneck       11   22:22.5
  2     26  Iris Wendorff           9    22:32.6
  3     28  Nora Waldschmidt        10   22:33.9
  4     34  Jenna Manning           9    23:04.9
  5     41  Evie Scharf             9    23:46.8
  6   ( 48) Evie Gumm               11   24:03.4
  7   ( 63) Caitlynn Breitkreutz    10   25:02.4

  5.   162  Winnebago Lutheran Academy                  (22:54.8  114:34.0 3:02.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kynzie Rank             10   21:15.0
  2     17  Megan Kohlman           9    21:54.7
  3     33  Marisa Toll             10   23:02.6
  4     49  Emily Zurn              9    24:04.3
  5     54  Lynlee Jerabek          11   24:17.4
  6   ( 68) Lucy Brock              10   25:32.9
  7   ( 76) Annika Heinzelman       9    26:20.3

  6.   166  Dodgeland                                   (23:34.7  117:53.512:23.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Delaney Rennhack        9    19:10.6
  2      2  Brooklynn Borchardt     10   20:21.6
  3     35  Sierra Wegener          11   23:06.7
  4     40  Brina Draeger           12   23:40.2
  5     88  Bionika Sebero          12   31:34.4



  7.   178  Laconia                                     (23:09.5  115:47.4 4:38.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Abby Derksen            9    20:39.8
  2     14  Tegan Broome            10   21:48.5
  3     42  Marissa Johnson         12   23:47.7
  4     52  Cyrah Alsum             10   24:13.6
  5     66  Kelsey Meenk            11   25:17.8
  6   ( 81) Olivia Mattheis         10   27:48.9

  8.   181  Omro                                        (23:14.1  116:10.5 3:06.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Lillian Schoonover      11   21:37.4
  2     21  Mackenzie Steffens      9    22:11.2
  3     37  Breanna Stellmacher     11   23:22.7
  4     53  Charlee Linse           12   24:15.6
  5     58  Audrey Geffers          11   24:43.6
  6   ( 62) Madison Kiesow          10   24:57.3
  7   ( 78) Reese Linse             11   26:34.0

  9.   217  Johnson Creek                               (24:27.8  122:19.0 7:41.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Lauren Nadboralski      11   21:33.0
  2     13  Lia Constable           10   21:43.1
  3     29  Kiara Dach              10   22:41.2
  4     80  Sophia Le               11   27:07.3
  5     84  Madeleine Lira Esteves  11   29:14.4

 10.   227  Washington County Homeschool                (24:13.1  121:05.5 7:51.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Lydia Revoredo          12   20:27.6
  2     10  Lucia Goede             9    21:25.0
  3     61  Katelynn Rotta          12   24:56.8
  4     71  Julia Plichta           10   25:57.5
  5     82  Mia Riese               11   28:18.6

 11.   246  North Fond du Lac Oakfield                  (24:13.0  121:05.0 3:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     23  Abby Wagner             11   22:19.6
  2     45  Macy Broten             12   24:00.3
  3     47  Violette Lange          12   24:02.1
  4     59  Kimberly Diaz           11   24:44.9
  5     72  Faith Lueck             9    25:58.1
  6   ( 73) Giselle Prudencio       11   26:00.9
  7   ( 79) Kylie Marcoe            11   26:57.9

 12.   264  Markesan                                    (24:23.8  121:58.6 3:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     27  Lainy Jahns             9    22:33.5
  2     46  Destry Kono             12   24:01.6
  3     55  Johanna Vargas          12   24:22.0
  4     67  Peyton Jenkins          11   25:22.3
  5     69  Amelia Leahy            10   25:39.2
  6   ( 74) Lila Vinz               9    26:08.0
  7   ( 77) Isabella Hernandez      11   26:23.1

 13.   296  Campbellsport                               (25:25.3  127:06.4 5:33.2)
==========================================================
  1     36  Izzy Sperfslage         12   23:18.0
  2     43  Eva Pendowski           11   23:50.2
  3     64  Ryleigh Volz            10   25:11.6
  4     70  Lorelei Walker          11   25:55.4
  5     83  Genna Grahl             11   28:51.2
  6   ( 85) Ava Lackas              11   30:16.1



 14.   312  Horicon                                     (25:46.4  128:52.0 7:34.6)
==========================================================
  1     30  Kaitlyn Wiard           10   22:42.2
  2     56  Avonlee Schick          9    24:23.3
  3     65  Keleigh Holl            11   25:12.0
  4     75  Abby Baker              9    26:17.7
  5     86  Lily Hoth               9    30:16.8
  6   ( 87) Mireya Zamora           10   30:20.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Delaney Rennhack   9    Dodgeland            19:10.6  6:11 
    2    2 Brooklynn Borchard 10   Dodgeland            20:21.6  6:34 
    3    3 Lydia Revoredo     12   Washington County Ho 20:27.6  6:36 
    4    4 Abby Derksen       9    Laconia              20:39.8  6:40 
    5    5 Whitney Witkowski  10   Lomira               20:45.3  6:41 
    6    6 Hanna Faber        11   Lomira               20:50.7  6:43 
    7    7 Josie Christian    10   Lomira               20:57.6  6:45 
    8    8 Sidney Davis       11   Mayville             20:58.2  6:45 
    9    9 Kynzie Rank        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 21:15.0  6:51 
   10      Griyan Hughland    12   Wayland Academy      21:19.4  6:52 
   11   10 Lucia Goede        9    Washington County Ho 21:25.0  6:54 
   12   11 Lauren Nadboralski 11   Johnson Creek        21:33.0  6:57 
   13   12 Lillian Schoonover 11   Omro                 21:37.4  6:58 
   14      Maycee Wells       9    Rio/Fall River       21:38.6  6:58 
   15   13 Lia Constable      10   Johnson Creek        21:43.1  7:00 
   16   14 Tegan Broome       10   Laconia              21:48.5  7:02 
   17      Addison Birr       10   Rio/Fall River       21:52.6  7:03 
   18   15 Reese Pollock      12   Waupun               21:53.6  7:03 
   19   16 Markiya Uherka     12   Waupun               21:54.4  7:04 
   20   17 Megan Kohlman      9    Winnebago Lutheran A 21:54.7  7:04 
   21   18 Kennedy Goebel     10   Lomira               21:55.5  7:04 
   22   19 Isabel Westphal    10   Lomira               21:58.8  7:05 
   23   20 Samara Herzog      10   Mayville             22:04.5  7:07 
   24   21 Mackenzie Steffens 9    Omro                 22:11.2  7:09 
   25   22 Mette Gentz        11   Mayville             22:18.8  7:11 
   26   23 Abby Wagner        11   North Fond du Lac Oa 22:19.6  7:12 
   27   24 Natalie Schoeneck  11   Watertown Luther Pre 22:22.5  7:13 
   28   25 Bella Buffington   11   Waupun               22:31.0  7:15 
   29   26 Iris Wendorff      9    Watertown Luther Pre 22:32.6  7:16 
   30   27 Lainy Jahns        9    Markesan             22:33.5  7:16 
   31   28 Nora Waldschmidt   10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:33.9  7:16 
   32   29 Kiara Dach         10   Johnson Creek        22:41.2  7:19 
   33   30 Kaitlyn Wiard      10   Horicon              22:42.2  7:19 
   34   31 Crystall Mueller   12   Mayville             22:49.7  7:21 
   35   32 Tori Thomas        9    Lomira               22:58.0  7:24 
   36   33 Marisa Toll        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 23:02.6  7:25 
   37   34 Jenna Manning      9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:04.9  7:26 
   38   35 Sierra Wegener     11   Dodgeland            23:06.7  7:27 
   39   36 Izzy Sperfslage    12   Campbellsport        23:18.0  7:30 
   40   37 Breanna Stellmache 11   Omro                 23:22.7  7:32 
   41   38 Elinorah Langjahr  10   Lomira               23:26.4  7:33 
   42   39 Elaina Lemmenes    12   Waupun               23:34.9  7:36 
   43   40 Brina Draeger      12   Dodgeland            23:40.2  7:38 
   44   41 Evie Scharf        9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:46.8  7:40 
   45   42 Marissa Johnson    12   Laconia              23:47.7  7:40 
   46   43 Eva Pendowski      11   Campbellsport        23:50.2  7:41 
   47   44 Haley Freriks      12   Waupun               23:51.9  7:41 
   48   45 Macy Broten        12   North Fond du Lac Oa 24:00.3  7:44 
   49   46 Destry Kono        12   Markesan             24:01.6  7:44 
   50   47 Violette Lange     12   North Fond du Lac Oa 24:02.1  7:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   48 Evie Gumm          11   Watertown Luther Pre 24:03.4  7:45 
   52   49 Emily Zurn         9    Winnebago Lutheran A 24:04.3  7:45 
   53   50 Destiny Giese      12   Mayville             24:05.3  7:46 
   54   51 Annika Bouwkamp    9    Waupun               24:11.1  7:48 
   55   52 Cyrah Alsum        10   Laconia              24:13.6  7:48 
   56   53 Charlee Linse      12   Omro                 24:15.6  7:49 
   57   54 Lynlee Jerabek     11   Winnebago Lutheran A 24:17.4  7:50 
   58   55 Johanna Vargas     12   Markesan             24:22.0  7:51 
   59   56 Avonlee Schick     9    Horicon              24:23.3  7:51 
   60   57 Bella Wege         9    Mayville             24:26.3  7:52 
   61   58 Audrey Geffers     11   Omro                 24:43.6  7:58 
   62   59 Kimberly Diaz      11   North Fond du Lac Oa 24:44.9  7:58 
   63   60 Lydia Case         12   Mayville             24:55.6  8:02 
   64   61 Katelynn Rotta     12   Washington County Ho 24:56.8  8:02 
   65   62 Madison Kiesow     10   Omro                 24:57.3  8:02 
   66   63 Caitlynn Breitkreu 10   Watertown Luther Pre 25:02.4  8:04 
   67   64 Ryleigh Volz       10   Campbellsport        25:11.6  8:07 
   68   65 Keleigh Holl       11   Horicon              25:12.0  8:07 
   69   66 Kelsey Meenk       11   Laconia              25:17.8  8:09 
   70   67 Peyton Jenkins     11   Markesan             25:22.3  8:10 
   71   68 Lucy Brock         10   Winnebago Lutheran A 25:32.9  8:14 
   72   69 Amelia Leahy       10   Markesan             25:39.2  8:16 
   73   70 Lorelei Walker     11   Campbellsport        25:55.4  8:21 
   74   71 Julia Plichta      10   Washington County Ho 25:57.5  8:22 
   75   72 Faith Lueck        9    North Fond du Lac Oa 25:58.1  8:22 
   76   73 Giselle Prudencio  11   North Fond du Lac Oa 26:00.9  8:23 
   77   74 Lila Vinz          9    Markesan             26:08.0  8:25 
   78   75 Abby Baker         9    Horicon              26:17.7  8:28 
   79   76 Annika Heinzelman  9    Winnebago Lutheran A 26:20.3  8:29 
   80      Gwen Weaver        11   Saint Mary’s Springs 26:22.2  8:30 
   81   77 Isabella Hernandez 11   Markesan             26:23.1  8:30 
   82   78 Reese Linse        11   Omro                 26:34.0  8:34 
   83   79 Kylie Marcoe       11   North Fond du Lac Oa 26:57.9  8:41 
   84   80 Sophia Le          11   Johnson Creek        27:07.3  8:44 
   85   81 Olivia Mattheis    10   Laconia              27:48.9  8:58 
   86   82 Mia Riese          11   Washington County Ho 28:18.6  9:07 
   87   83 Genna Grahl        11   Campbellsport        28:51.2  9:18 
   88   84 Madeleine Lira Est 11   Johnson Creek        29:14.4  9:25 
   89      Cecelia Tavs       12   Rio/Fall River       29:24.9  9:29 
   90   85 Ava Lackas         11   Campbellsport        30:16.1  9:45 
   91   86 Lily Hoth          9    Horicon              30:16.8  9:45 
   92   87 Mireya Zamora      10   Horicon              30:20.9  9:47 
   93   88 Bionika Sebero     12   Dodgeland            31:34.4 10:10 
   94      Kennedy Norris     12   Wayland Academy      32:29.2 10:28 
   95      Lillian Neumaier   12   Rio/Fall River       32:43.3 10:32 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


